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SOFTLIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Softlight 1000W Junior

Capacity
Voltage
Lamp Type

Color Temp.
Lamp Holder
M.O. / P.O. Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Operating Range
Weight (Lamphead)

1,000W /800W
100 - 250V AC
P2/20 1000W 230V (117mm)
FCM 1000W 120V (117mm)
P2/11 800W 230V (117mm)
3200K
R7s
Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 20
+45º ~ 0º ~ -45º
3.0 kg (M.O.)
3.5 kg (P.O.)

Identity No. L01000SJ (M.O.)
L0100PSJ (P.O.)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

Lamp Housing without Bulb (black color)

Wire Guard
M.O. / P.O. Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
On/Off switch
Inlet Cable 4m (13 ft.)

* (M.O.) = Manual Operated
   (P.O.) = Pole Operated

# Requires Lamp Bulb

ACCESSORIES

Eggcrate
Filter Frame
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

Pole Operated Stirrup (for P.O.)

Softlight 1000W Junior M.O.

Softlight 1000W Junior P.O.

56
3

342

217

395

220

318

P.O.

55
8

342

217

390

220

361

M.O.


